Para desmontar la carroceria,
desatornillar los tornillos 1y 2.

Sélo desatornillar los tornillos 3y 4,
si se quiere acceder a los ejes.

To open this locomotive please
remove the screws 1 and 2.

Do not remove the screws 3 and 4
unless you want to remove the
wheel sets.
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Description

Body shell

Body shell accessories set

Pistons

Weight

Printed circuit board

Gear with axle

Motor set

Chassis

Rod set

Wheel sets

Chassis bottom include current pick-ups

NEM coupler heads

00 scale coupler heads

Coupler boxes
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GOLDEN VA
Unit 1, Pontrilas Business Park,

Pontrilas, Herefordshire, HR2 0AZ

United Kingdom
www. GoldenValleyHobbies.com

LLEY HOBBIES

Steam locomotive Great Western Railway 0-6-0

LIST OF SPARES

Spare part ref.

ER0047/01

ER0047/02

ER0038/03

ER10100/04

ER0038/05

ER10100/06

ER0040/07

ER0034/08

ER10100/09

ER0047/10

ER10100/12

ER061

R8219A

ER10100/14
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